
 

 

 
 

UC SPRING PROGRAM - PERSPECTIVES ON THE GLOBAL CITY 
 

Spring 2014 – Paris segments 
 

UC SPRING  PROGRAM -  PERSPECTIVES ON THE GLOBAL CITY Date 

Official EAP Start Date  Wednesday, March 26 

PAR-LON Orientations and textbook distribution, Welcome Reception Thursday, March 27 

Paris Walking Tour, Ile Saint Louis and Seine boat trip Friday, March 28 

Classes begin Monday, March 31 

Week one March 31 – April 4 

Week two April 7 – April 11 

Week three April 14 – April 18 

Deadline to choose P/NP grading 
option for Paris classes  

Deadline to enroll in Directed Study 
Course for London segment 

Thursday, April 17 

Easter Monday – No classes  Monday, April 21 

Week four April 22- April 25 

Make up session for Monday, April 21st & Thursday, May 1st classes missed Friday, April 25 

Day trip to Versailles Saturday, April 26 

Week five  April 28 – April 30  

French holiday - Free day Thursday, May 1 

City swap: PAR-LON students travel to London 
 LON-PAR students travel to Paris 

Friday, May 2 AM 

LON-PAR Orientations and textbook distribution Friday, May 2 PM 

Paris Walking Tour, Ile Saint Louis and Seine boat trip Saturday, May 3 

Week six May 5 – May 9 

Week seven May 12 - May 16 

Day trip to Versailles Friday, May 16 

Week eight May 19 – May 23 

Deadline to choose P/NP grading option for LON-PAR segment Thursday, May 22 

Week nine May 26 – May 30 

Week ten  June 2 – June 6 

Farewell Event – evening Thursday, June 5 

Quarter program ends – vacate program housing Saturday, June 7 

Semester Internship program ends – vacate program housing Saturday, July 19 

 


